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Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Applied For : B.Sc. (Physics)
Applied Students

Show 250

User ID

23G0027539

23G0027540

23G0027541

23G0027542

entries

Name

AAKRITI
KUMARI

AALIYA
PERWEEN

AARTI KUMARI

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

RANJIT SINGH

MD SHAHZAD

SHAILENDRA
VISHWAKARMA

DILIP KUMAR
SUSHIL

4 Back

Search:

Mobile
No.

7903089133

9142488595

9162012091

9661308880

E-mail

singhaakriti278@gmail.com

perweenaaliya551@gmail.com

aartikumari13april2005@gmail.com

abhishekkr200005@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027543

23G0027544

23G0027545

23G0027546

23G0027547

23G0027548

23G0027549

23G0027550

Name

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

ABHISHEK

KUMAR SINGH

AJEET KUMAR

AKSHAY

KUMAR

ALOK KUMAR

ALOK KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

RAJESH RAJAK

ANIRUDH
KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

SINGH

JITENDRA
PASWAN

RAMASHRAY
YADAV

ASHOK SAW

SIDHNATH
SINGH

JITENDRA
YADAV

Mobile
No.

9631681576

9934468789

9123225522

7294885195

8002121597

9570522977

9608377138

9508515206

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

E-mail

abhishekkr00020020@GMAIL.COM

ak2492390@gmail.com

asingh65129@gmail.com

ajeetkumarrafiganj80024@gmail.co

akshay672005@gmail.com

alokguptarajoi@gmail.com

aloksikarwar002@gmail.com

amankumar9508515206@gmail.cor
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User ID

23G0027551

23G0027552

23G0027553

23G0027554

23G0027555

23G0027556

23G0027557

23G0027558

Name

AMAR KUMAR

AMRITA

KUMARI

ANJALEE

KUMARI

ANJALI KUMARI

ANJALI KUMARI

ANKIT KUMAR

ANKIT KUMAR

ANKITA SINGH

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

SINESH RAM

BIMAL YADAV

BAIJNATH
YADAV

RANJAY PRASAD
GUPTA

AJAY
CHAUDHARY

LATE
MUNESHWAR
PARJAPATI

JANESHWAR
PRASAD SINGH

AJAY SINGH

Mobile
No.

7484949122

9973919114

8789834511

7488959803

8002139496

9162750893

9931217214

9835194478

E-mail

amarkumarabr@gmail.com

amritakri0215@gmail.com

anjaleekumario12270@gmail.com

rajbitturaj424@gmail.com

anjalikumaripauthu36@gmail.com

ankitstno216@gmail.com

ankitkumar83033tandwa@gmail.co

ankitasinghabad@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027559

23G0027560

23G0027561

23G0027562

23G0027563

23G0027564

23G0027565

23G0027566

Name

ANKUSH
GAUTAM

ANSHU
KUMARI

ANU PRIYA

ANUJ KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR

ANUKALP
KUMAR

ANURAG
SINGH
SOLANKI

ARCHANA
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

SANJAY KUMAR
GAUTAM

SUBEDAR
SINGH

RAJIV KUMAR

BANARASI
PRASAD VERMA

SUSHIL THAKUR

VIRENDRA
YADAV

SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

SRI VISHVNATH
SAW

Mobile
No.

6205995675

9341408847

6299405101

7858006996

9113790676

8918836775

7764927220

8235423706

E-mail

onkushgautam065@gmail.com

anshukumari9964@gmail.com

anupriya62067@gmail.com

anujkumarji764@gmail.com

ANUJ9113AUR@GMAIL.COM

anukalpberi@gmail.com

hkumarsinghsolanki@gmail.com

archanaaur0708@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027567

23G0027568

23G0027569

23G0027570

23G0027571

23G0027572

23G0027573

23G0027574

Name

ARTI KUMARI

ARYAN KUMAR
GAUTAM

ASHIWANI
KUMAR

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR

AYUSH RANJAN

BALAJEE

BIKRAM

KUMAR

BIPIN KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

SAHDEV
CHAUDHARI

BHUPENDRA
SINGH

ANAND
THAKUR

JANARDAN
SHARMA

ANIL RAY

RADHESHYAM

PRASAD

KRISHNA RAM

PRAMOD RAM

Mobile
No.

8271475879

7645903369

9801912743

8252054843

9693703492

6206762399

7856902436

8102475712

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

E-mail

arti123kcs@gmail.com

aryankumargautam@yahoo.com

ashiwani235@gmail.com

aashu88090@gmail.com

rajohatt9693@gmail.com

balajee2121@gmail.com

bikrambabu778@gmail.com

BKUMAR22675@GMAIL.COM
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User ID

23G0027575

23G0027576

23G0027577

23G0027578

23G0027579

23G0027580

23G0027581

23G0027582

Name

BITU KUMAR

CHANDAN
KUMAR

CHINTU
KUMAR

CHNADAN
KUMAR

DHIRA] KUMAR

DHIRA] KUMAR
GUPTA

DINESH
KUMAR

GANPAT
KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

DHANANJAY
SINGH

LATE RAJESH
KUMAR GUPTA

YOGENDRA
RAM

SURESH
PASWAN

BACHAN SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
GUPTA

DWARIKA RAJAK

SURESH
THAKUR

Mobile
No.

6207489405

9142179027

9693264522

9608865423

9263841694

7479755085

9162052892

9471974976

E-mail

bittukumarchura62074@gmail.com

chandangupta31081@gmail.com

chintukumarakadi2005@gmail.com

chabdanmalik07097@gmail.com

DHIRAJKUMAR834021@GMAIL.COV

dhirajkumargupta024@gmail.com

dineshaur856@gmail.com

GANPATMAHTHA@GMAIL.COM

6/23
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A Father's Mobile
User ID Name Name No. E-mail
23G0027583 GAURAV MOHAN 6204535247 kumargaurav2005@gmail.com
KUMAR PRASAD
23G0027584 GAYATRI VIJAY MEHTA 9973278741 khushbukumarikhushbu121@gmail
KUMARI
23G0027585 GAYATRI TALKESHWAR 8340386956 GAYATRI042004@GMAIL.COM
KUMARI RAM
23G0027586  GITANJALI MANOJ KUMAR 7488853474 gaitanjanliaur21@gmail.com
KUMARI
23G0027587 GOLU KUMAR DHANANJAY 8292533020 golukumrssc784@gmail.com
YADAV
23G0027588 GUDDU RAJENDRA 7856886803 guddukumartarabigha@gmail.com
KUMAR YADAV
23G0027589 HARSH KUMAR  RAJKUMAR 9931938792 harsh645k@gmail.com
PRASAD SONI

23G0027590 HARSH KUMAR  SUNIL KUMAR 8674801280 harshkrpandey01@gmail.com
PANDEY

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct 7123
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User ID

23G0027591

23G0027592

23G0027593

23G0027594

23G0027595

23G0027596

23G0027597

23G0027598

Name

HARSH KUMAR

HRITIK SINGH
SOLANKI

INJAMAM
ANSARI

ISHANT KUMAR

JUHEE
PERWEEN

KABITA
KUMARI

KAJAL KUMARI

KAJAL KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

RANJEET
PRASAD

SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

MUMTAZ
AHMAD

SHIVPUJAN
PASWAN

MD MOIN
ABBASI

VINOD
CHAUDHARY

ARVIND SINGH

RAJ KUMAR
YADAV

Mobile
No.

9608541406

9341288156

9702644134

9970801906

7739206600

7645876497

8864003717

7858053919

E-mail

hk2952876@gmail.com

hri.sayari@gmail.com

minjamam59@gmail.com

ishankumarrampur2@gmail.com

juheeperween121@gmail.com

kabita824103kumari@gmail.com

kajalkumari.sds24apro6@gmail.cor

kumarikajal200206@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027599

23G0027600

23G0027601

23G0027602

23G0027603

23G0027604

23G0027605

23G0027606

Name

KAJAL KUMARI

KAJAL KUMARI

KAMLESH
KUMAR

KHUSHBU
KUMARI

KHUSHI
KUMARI

KUNDAN
KUMAR

LAVKUSH
KUMAR

LUCKY KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

DHARMENDRA
VERMA

RAVINDRA SAW

SATYENDRA
CHAUDHARY

VINAY SINGH

PARMANAND
KUMAR

BALRAM RAM

MAHENDRA
YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH

Mobile
No.

9523247434

9934906629

9263620169

9973828173

8804018978

7542098187

9153211418

6203115560

E-mail

kk3899650@gmail.com

kajalgupta993490@gmail.com

kk8975364@gmail.com

khushbudihari2006@gmail.com

khushikumari25dec2006@gmail.cor

mrkundan034@gmail.com

lavkushkumar938215@gmail.com

kumari2006lucky@gmail.com

9/23



29/11/2023, 12:35

User ID

23G0027607

23G0027608

23G0027609

23G0027610

23G0027611

23G0027612

23G0027613

23G0027614

Name
MANISH
KUMAR

MANISH
KUMAR

MANJIT KUMAR

MODASSIR
HUSAIN

MOHIT KUMAR

MRITYUNJAY
KUMAR

MUKESH
KUMAR

MUKESH
KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

KRISHNA SINGH

KEWAL SINGH

MANOJ SINGH

ZAFIR AHMAD

MUKESH SINGH

KAMLESH

CHAUDHARY

VINOD SINGH

SOHAR RAM

Mobile
No.

8709548810

7491017347

6203230263

7079905960

6202618658

9631922120

9162251097

9576845073

E-mail

manishkumar934836@gmail.com

manishkr74910@gmail.com

manjit160605@gmail.com

modassirbalapokhar1@gmail.com

mohitkr.arri@gmail.com

mrityunjaykumar202120@gmail.cor

mukeshkumardihraé@gmail.com

MUKESH12QLKUMAR@GMAIL.COM
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User ID

23G0027615

23G0027616

23G0027617

23G0027618

23G0027619

23G0027620

23G0027621

23G0027622

Name
MUSKAN
KUMARI

NAITIK KUMAR

NAVNIT

KUMAR SINGH

NEYASA

KUMARI

NIBHU KUMARI

NIKHIL KUMAR

NIKHIL SINGH

NIKKI KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

ARJUN THAKUR

AJAY KUMAR

RANJIT KUMAR
SINGH

BINDA SINGH

PRAMOD SINGH

SUJIT KUMAR
SINGH

SUNIL SHARAN
SINGH

ANIL
VISHWAKARMA

Mobile
No.

9934045821

6205133883

9955521707

6201359210

9102628098

9835303363

7562920453

8936842452

E-mail

kumarimuskan25806@gmail.com

naitikkumar213@gmail.com

navnitkrsingh71@gmail.com

kumarineyasha@gmail.com

komprakash231@gmail.com

nikhil620533@gmail.com

NIKHILSINGH339@GMAIL.COM

kviki9047@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027623

23G0027624

23G0027625

23G0027626

23G0027627

23G0027628

23G0027629

23G0027630

Name

NIRA] KUMAR

NIRANKAR
KUMAR

NISHA KUMARI

NITESH KUMAR

NITU KUMARI

PALLAVI
KUMARI

PAWAN
KUMAR

PINKI KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

ALOK KUMAR
SINGH

DEVNANDAN
YADAV

LALAN YADAV

SANJIT PANDEY

BIRENDRA
YADAV

"MANTOSH
SINGH

BAIKUNTH
YADAV

UPENDRA
PRASAD

Mobile
No.

9693915814

7903341138

7004636969

7033807459

7061161755

9508992196

9162214712

7654984343

E-mail

singhniraj7353@gmail.com

nirankarkumaryadav79033@gmail.c

nishakumarikjp774@gmail.com

niteshkumarp858@gmail.com

nitukumargangt15@gmail.com

pallavi83011@gmail.com

pawankumaryadav4712@gmail.con

pinkimprO9@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027631

23G0027632

23G0027633

23G0027634

23G0027635

23G0027636

23G0027637

23G0027638

Name

PINKI KUMARI

PINTU KUMAR

PIYUSH KUMAR

PRABHAT

RANJAN

PRAHLAD

KUMAR GUPTA

PREM KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

MAHADEV
SINGH

MURARI
PRASAD

KAMLESH
SINGH

BINDU YADAV

SHRVAN
KUMAR GUPTA

DHARMENDRA
PASWAN

AWADH SAW

SURESH MAHTO

Mobile
No.

9905921277

9142469918

7491072328

9341169992

8603520253

9693879402

9939167797

7870554556

E-mail

pinkisinghjazz@gmail.com

pintu2021manjhauli@gmail.com

piyushkumar7685@gmail.com

93411699satyarthi@gmail.com

p8924007@gmail.com

me2premkumar@gmail.com

princekmr459@gmail.com

PRINCE787055KUMAR@GMAIL.CON

13/23
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User ID

23G0027639

23G0027640

23G0027641

23G0027642

23G0027643

23G0027644

23G0027645

23G0027646

Name

PRINCE KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

PRIYANSHU
KUMAR

PRIYANSHU
KUMARI

PUNAM
KUMARI

PURUSHOTAM
KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

RAMJANAM
MEHTA

RAVINDRA
KUMAR
PASWAN

RAMSAKAL
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

UMA SHANKAR
SINGH

AJAY PRASAD
GUPTA

RAJESH
SHARMA

SHAMBHUNATH
PASWAN

Mobile
No.

6209563422

7050555694

9931628642

6203030713

6203351407

9939378421

8541081465

8102903867

E-mail

mouryaprince94@gmail.com

PRINCERAMPUR@GMAIL.COM

princesingh825313@gmail.com

princekumar65887@gmail.com

priyanshukumar38218@gmail.com

priyanshukumariaur2019@gmail.co

punamkumari1050@gmail.com

purushtomkumar472006@gmail.co
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User ID

23G0027647

23G0027648

23G0027649

23G0027650

23G0027651

23G0027652

23G0027653

23G0027654

Name
PUSHPA
KUMARI

PUSHPANJALI
KUMARI

RADHA
KUMARI

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAVI

RAJAN KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

RAJA RAM
YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

AJAY
CHAUDHARY

VIJAY KUMAR

BIJAY RAM

KAMLESH

PASWAN

ARVIND RAM

HARENDRA
MEHTA

Mobile
No.

7992260632

6204614376

9507293885

7321046927

9065697563

8540937120

7488172683

8540910635

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

E-mail

indrajeetkumarrajaur@gmail.com

kumaripushpanjali4267@gmail.conr

radhakumaribihar2006@gmail.com

rahulkur41@gmail.com

rk2140192@gmail.com

kumarrahul584risue@gmail.com

rahulkrravi8136@gmail.com

rajankre86@gmail.com

15/23
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User ID

23G0027655

23G0027656

23G0027657

23G0027658

23G0027659

23G0027660

23G0027661

23G0027662

Name

RAINATH
KUMAR

RAKESH
KUMAR

RANJIT KUMAR

RAUSHAN
KUMAR

RAUSHAN
KUMAR

RAUSHAN
KUMAR

RAUSHAN
KUMAR

RAUSHANI
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

BIRENDRA
RAVIDAS

RAM PRASAD
YADAV

GOPAL SAW

RAM BACHAN
SINGH

RAMESH
KUMAR

JITENDRA RAM

SHIVPUJAN
SINGH

OM PRAKASH
SINGH

Mobile
No.

9031722374

8969203176

6205542020

8541881039

9939712725

8252899401

7296030062

9931076878

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

E-mail

RAJNATHK417@GMAIL.COM

rakeshkumar6299411035@gmail.cc

ranjeetgupta3957@gmail.com

raushankumar785421@gmail.com

RAJRAUSHAN1020@GMAIL.COM

RAUSHANNET183@GMAIL.COM

raushan465468@gmail.com

raushanikumari7555@gmail.com

16/23
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User ID

23G0027663

23G0027664

23G0027665

23G0027666

23G0027667

23G0027668

23G0027669

23G0027670

Name

RAVI KUMAR

RAVI RANJAN

VERMA

RENU KUMARI

RISHI KUMAR

RISHURA]

KUMAR

RITESH KUMAR

RITESH KUMAR

RITESH RANJAN

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

SURENDRA
SINGH

RAM PRAVESH
VERMA

BIRENDRA SAW

ARUNJAY PAL

JITENDRA

PRASAD

PRAMOD RAM

MANQO]J PARSAD

INDRADEV
YADAV

Mobile
No.

7979039664

8271359435

9798908123

9122069797

7050755738

6203083946

8002933326

9263596417

E-mail

ravikumar02514@gmail.com

raviranjanverma8271@gmail.com

wwwmk3364@gmail.com

rishikumar48545@gmail.com

sscrihurajkr999@gmail.com

riteshkumar45126@gmail.com

rk2532541789@gmail.com

riteshranjannaugarh@gmail.com

17/23
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User ID

23G0027671

23G0027672

23G0027673

23G0027674

23G0027675

23G0027676

23G0027677

23G0027678

Name

RITIK KUMAR

RITIK RAJ

RUBI KUMARI

RUBI KUMARI

RUPA KUMARI

RUPAM BHARTI

SACHIN

KUMAR

SAMA NAAZ

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

BINDESHWARI
PRASAD GUPTA

RAJESH
CHANDRA AZAD

SUBODH
KUMAR

RAJENDRA
PASWAN

RAJU PRASAD
GUPTA

RANJEET SINGH

RAMSHISH
PASWAN

AABID HUSSAIN

Mobile
No.

9661383806

7491045909

7635002233

9546999540

7859072483

8434626280

9801130937

9931970363

E-mail

ritikxyz369@gmail.com

ritikrajravi8873@gmail.com

rubikumari26103@gmail.com

rubi83049@gmail.com

rupakumari88042as@gmail.com

abhishekkumarbhandari8434@gme

KUMARMANTU9801130937@GMAIL

SAMANAAZ676@GMAIL.COM

18/23
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User ID

23G0027679

23G0027680

23G0027681

23G0027682

23G0027683

23G0027684

23G0027685

23G0027686

Name
SANDEEP
KUMAR

SANUJ KUMAR

SAPNA KUMARI

SARBAJIT
PASWAN

SAURABH
KUMAR

SAURABH
SUMAN

SAZIA SAMAR

SEJAL GUPTA

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

KRISHNA RAM

RAMSUNDAR
THAKUR

RAMADHAR
PASWAN

RAMJI PASWAN

DURGA SINGH

VISHWANATH

SINGH

ZAFAR ALAM

PRAMOD
KUMAR

Mobile
No.

9122370975

7281077580

7859047323

8409920630

6207941557

8340692871

9931431598

8210811700

E-mail

sandeepkumar824101@gmail.com

sanujkumart2006@gmail.com

sapnakumari460000@gmail.com

rampursarbajit@gmail.com

saurabh9859348@gmail.com

saurabh9239381@gmail.com

saziasamar786@gmail.com

sejal7248@gmail.com

19/23
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User ID

23G0027687

23G0027688

23G0027689

23G0027690

23G0027691

23G0027692

23G0027693

23G0027694

Name

SHALU KUMARI

SHIKHA
KUMARI

SHIVAM
KUMAR

SHIVAM
KUMAR

SHIVAM
KUMAR

SHOBHA
KUMARI

SHUBHAM
KUMAR

SINTU KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

MANOJ KUMAR

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

DILIP KUMAR

SOHAN SAW

SURENDRA
CHAURASIYA

YUGESH YADAV

MITHALESH
SHARMA

VIMLESH SINGH

Mobile
No.

7857875511

9341983726

8797672591

7050129857

6287847977

9931410456

9955148755

7488349760

E-mail

kumaririya83059@gmail.com

shikhasingh342005@gmail.com

shivammanish29@gmail.com

kumarshivam45993@gmail.com

kumarshivam572006@gmail.com

babubabluyadaw@gmail.com

s45305793@gmail.com

kumarsintu22630@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027695

23G0027696

23G0027697

23G0027698

23G0027699

23G0027700

23G0027701

23G0027702

Name

SOMI KUMARI

SONU KUMAR

SONU KUMAR

SONU KUMAR

SUBODH

KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR

SUMIT SUMAN

SUNIL KUMAR
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Father's
Name

DINESH RAM

HARIDWAR
PASWAN

KAMLESH
KUMAR GUPTA

DILIP PASWAN

SUNIL KUMAR
VERMA

DINESH TIWARI

KESHWAR
PRASAD

RAJNANDAN
MEHTA

Mobile
No.

9334754579

7367074206

8539080313

9608939708

9199672734

9341360257

7667536527

9939202315

E-mail

somikumari9608@gmail.com

sonu509173@gmail.com

sonukumarjhikatiya853908@gmail.

gahlotak335@gmail.com

chanda919967@gmail.com

st295744@gmail.com

sumitsuman358@gmail.com

sk9973943248@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027703

23G0027704

23G0027705

23G0027706

23G0027707

23G0027708

23G0027709

23G0027710

Name

SURAJ KUMAR

SURA|
PRAKASH

SURYAMANDAL
KUMAR

UMA SHANKAR

PAL

UTTAM KUAMR

VIKAS KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR

VIVEK ANAND
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Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

SAKAL MAHTO

PANKA] KUMAR
SINGH

DASHRATH
MAHTO

JAY GOBIND
BHAGAT

JAGDEO SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH

KAMESHWAR
SINGH

RAMSHARAN
PRAJAPAT

Mobile
No.

9608883048

6200515079

9708155141

8252483318

6202620993

9955570126

9929641417

9955654886

E-mail

surajraj62046204@gmail.com

surajprakash70680@gmail.com

surymandalkumar176@gmail.com

upal628715@gmail.com

uttamsinghsisodiya90@gmail.com

VIKASKUMAR16062004@GMAIL.CO|

vishalk992964@gmail.com

rspt5381@gmail.com
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A Father's Mobile
User ID Name Name No. E-mail
23G0027711  VIVEK KUMAR AKHILESH 7857816484  vivekrrok38@gmail.com
SINGH
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